
CLASS SCHEDULE AND OFFICE HOURS SPRING 2016
Full Name Office Office Hours UG# Sec. No. Course Title GR# Meets (Lect.) Lecture Location Meets (Disc.) Disc./Lab LocationTeaching Assistant TA Office Hrs*

Alexander, Mary WDS0106 0101 Introduction to Museum Scholarship

ANTH655 

HIST610 M 4:00-6:45 WDS1130

Brighton, Stephen WDS 0132 ANTH240 0101 Introduction to Archaeology TuTh 2:00-2:50 MMH1400 F 1:00-1:50 WDS0104

Tracy Jenkins 

(WDS1124) 

0101 TuTh 2:00-2:50 MMH1400 F 2:00-2:50 WDS0104

0101 TuTh 2:00-2:50 MMH1400 F 3:00-3:50 WDS0104

ANTH340 0101 Method & Theory in Archaeology TuTh 12:30-1:45 WDS0104

Chernela, Janet WDS1128 W 2-3 ANTH461 0101 Language as Practice M 2:00-4:45 WDS1114

ANTH462 0101 Amazon Through Film M 6:00-8:45 WDS1114

Downey, Sean WDS0113 W 2-3 0101 Quantification ANTH630 M 5:00-7:45 WDS1102

0101 Ecological Anthropology ANTH722 Th 5:00-7:45 WDS1102 [1127]

Getrich, Christina WDS0123A Tu 10-12 ANTH260 0101 Introduction to Cultural Anthropology TuTh 9:30-10:20 TWS0320 F 9:00-9:50 WDS1127

Kaelin Rapport 

(TLFB0105) Th 12-1:30

0102 TuTh 9:30-10:20 TWS0320 F 10:00-12:50 WDS1127

0103 TuTh 9:30-10:20 TWS0320 F 11:00-11:50 WDS1127

0104 TuTh 9:30-10:20 TWS0320 F 12:00-12:50 WDS1127

Elizabeth Van Dolah 

(TLF1143) W 1:30-3

0105 TuTh 9:30-10:20 TWS0320 F 1:00-1:50 WDS1127

0106 TuTh 9:30-10:20 TWS0320 F 2:00-2:50 WDS1127

ANTH463 0101 Health Disparities in the U.S. ANTH663 TuTh 12:30-1:45 WDS1130

Lafrenz Samuels, 

Kathryn WDS0107 MW 1:30-2:30 ANTH360 0101 Method & Theory in Cultural Anthropology MWF 12:00-12:50 WDS1114

ANTH464 0101 Anthropology of Cultural Heritage ANTH664 M 2:00-4:45 SQH1101

Leone, Mark WDS 1124 ANTH434 0101 Survey of Technology in Archaeology ANTH634 MW 7:00-8:15 ARC1115

ANTH444 0101 Theories of the Past Tu 3:30-6:00 WDS1102 [1130]

London, Marilyn ANTH429D SG91

Exploring Your Family History 

Anthropologically ANTH760 TuTh 2:00-3:15 SG: BLD3 4206 

Paolisso, Michael WDS0131 0101 Environmental Anthropology ANTH760 TuTh 2:00-3:15 WDS 1131

Sangaramoorthy, 

Thurka WDS 0132 ANTH265 0101 Anthropology of Global Health TuTh 2:00-3:15 WDS1114 Emilia Guevara

0101 TuTh 2:00-2:50 WDS1114

0101 TuTh 2:00-2:50 WDS1114

ANTH465 0101

Method & Theory in Medical Anthropology 

and Global Health TuTh 12:30-1:45 WDS1114

Shaffer, L. Jen WDS0110 ANTH266 0101 Changing Climate, Chaning Cultures TuTh 11:00-12:15 SQH1119

ANTH452 0101 Anthropology and Climate Change TuTh3:30-4:45 JMZ0122

Pavao-Zuckerman, 

Barnet WDS0109 ANTH222 0101

Introduction to Ecological and 

Evolutionary Anthropology TuTh 9:30-10:45 ARM0135 M 8:00-10:00 WDS0124C

Kevin Gibbons 

(TLFB0104) Th 1-2

 0102 TuTh 9:30-10:45 ARM0135 M 11:00-1:00 WDS 0124C

Fabio Correa 

(TLFB0105) Tu 2:30-4

0103 TuTh 9:30-10:45 ARM0135 M 2:00-4:00 WDS 0124C

0104 TuTh 9:30-10:45 ARM0135 W 8:00-10:00 WDS 0124C

0105 TuTh 9:30-10:45 ARM0135 W 11:00-1:00 WDS 0124C

0106 TuTh 9:30-10:45 ARM0135 W 2:00-4:00 WDS 0124C

ANTH341 0101 Introduction to Zooarchaeology TuTh 2:00-3:15 TLF0104B

Whitehead, Tony WDS0123D  ANTH491 0101 Applied Urban Ethnography Th 2:00-4:45 SYM22


